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Virginia Brazeau'n

—

Futures Realty Inc.
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116 Guelph St., Georgetown
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Thinking of moving? Now is the time to
take advantage of this fast moving market. a Y i .
We have buyers...will you be the seller? ‘JOSEPH BRAZEAU, s *RUTH KERR, sy i
Call now and RECEIVE 1000 AIR MILES VIRTUAL TOURS: www.Milton-RealEstate.com
when you buy or sell your home with EMAIL: VBrazeau@RoyallLePage.ca
CENTURY 21 FUTURES REALTY INC. T
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Royal LePage Real Estate Services Lid., Broker

FLOWING STREAM THROUGH PROPERTY!
In_village seiting just mins fo 401!
Upgraded &  well-maintained!
Gleaming hrdwd firs, rpicd windows & | JSeSEEE =
carpets, freshly painted. Siream w/fool- J§ SRS & |
bridge & mature trees. Oversized aft .

garage, shed, dog run. $292,000.

8 MAIN ST, E., MILTON

- . Country living yet close fo all conven-
. T D dmmEET . euan lences!
“NEW IN TRAFALGAR COUNTRY”
Quality built Greenleaf homes close to downtown in “Trafalgar Country”. Superb standard features include mas- MINUTES TO 401/GUELPH LINE!

ter bedroom with walk-in closet and ensuite, ceramics in kitchen, baths and entrance, 4” baseboards plus much

Mature trees provide privacy from
more. Call now to reserve your dream home.

road/neighbours. Stone 5-bdm Fr coun-
fry exec on 2 acres. 2-storey great rm i
(firepl & Fr drs to patio) opens to kit w/
brkfst rm & expansive din rm. Marble fire-
pl in oak study. Main fir master w/ huge
ens & walkout. $598,000. Wonderful
opportunity! Virtual Tourl

4-BEDROOM BUNGALOW ON 1.85 ACRES!
Lovely execufive of exceptional
e - W e quality! Oak firs, solar-finted win-
L i MR dows, skylts, UV H20 system.
ADA : G : i1D* = CATHERINE POLLARD** . Ceramic/oak kit w/ brkfst area &

A NS ata: Danmacant-fie: ' 1 dootec B e e L e walkout fo cov'd deck open to fam
T Wik m w/ firepl! Beautifully fin'd lower
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Alan McPhedran, *sales Rep.

Blue Springs Realty
(Halton) Corp.
Rockwood

519-856-4348 Toll Free: 1-888-656-4348

YOUR OWN 10-ACRE PARK! FT
Incredibly well-maintained! 4,000 sq |/
ft (aprx) 4-bdrm w/ wrought-iron
eniry gates. 4 firepl, 9 skylis, gleam- |
ing hrdwd firs. Master: stone firepl, &
sifting rm, walkin closet, luxurious §
il ens, private balcony. Spacious & [
sunny oak eal-in kit w/ skylts, isid,
brkfst bar. $599,000. 10 mins to 401! §®
Virtual Tour! |

‘LOG’ HOME ON 5 ACRES WITH POND!
15 mins fo 401/Hwy 25! 5-bdm on hill-
tfop for breathlaking views! Goummet
country kit & liv rm w/ wdstv-both w/ Fr

B e FAMILY HOME COUNTRY dr walkouts to deck overlooking pond,
$275,900 2 _ : : HOCKWODD EXECUTIVE mature frees, rolling countryside. }

- - Th'grai oﬁrg"lshbam HOME Spacious master w/ ens & walkin clos-

W sits anﬂa ?lél ft. 5{32 An  exceptional el. Wood firs thru-out. $449,000. Luxury &

executive country
home on 2 acres,
quiet road, very pri-
vate. 4 bdrms, 3
baths incl. ensuite

lot on a quiet street refinement w/ rustic flair! Virlual Tour!
in Rockwood. Inside
the spacious master

bedroom you'll find

47 ACRES WAITING FOR YOUR DREAM HOME!

""" a 4 pc ensuite : . : ps |
w.-’ja:uzgi and walk- 4 L R T vk dw'tg_ 555:-1‘ SI'?IDWEI' Build on a hillfop for panoramic views, i ke el i 4%
in closet. The main floor family room boasts a brick woodburning fireplace, | 2" Jacuzzl. Large couniry kil. with ceramic loors and adjacent family rm R S BRI STH ve Sig {—— — iy Acres ' p
9' ceilings and walkout to the large covered deck. The eat-in kitchen comes | “/Wood FP and w/o to yard, Mn fir laundry with entrance to 3 car garage. g 99 1 saitina ad . | B

Formal living rm and dining room. Bsmt is fin. with a huge “pine” rec rm
w/lovely stone FP and an adjacent games rm suitable for pool table. An
easy commute to Georgetown, Brampton, Miss., Metro, Guelph or
Cambridge. Call Alan McPhedran* for more details.

RETIREMENT
LIVING AT ITS
BEST

. Located on the shore of
home sits on a 138 Lake Belwood, 5 min-

ft. deep lot. Much of = B utes from Fergus, Pine
the renovation work O sl ee . Meadows is a well
including some new retirement community
windows. Totally ren- J offering everything the retiree could want ie. pool, tennis, sauna, party
ovated country kitchen w/oak cupboards. New gas fireplace in liv- | room, games room, hobby rm and more. This 1400 sq. ft. 2 bedroom, 2
ing room, new 3 pc bath on main and 3 pc bath on upper. Roof & hafhrmm_“Dnugjas“ quel shows a 10++. Ready to move into and enjoy.
sheathing 10 yrs old, aluminum redone, siding (cedar) and brick § Property is co-listed with Barry Ewan®, Royal Lepage Grand Locations
redone and most electrical. An excellent starter home for the | Realty Ltd. @ 1-888-268-2283 or call Al McPhedran®, ReMax Blue Springs
handyman. @ 1-888-656-4348.

peaceful pond & flowing stream or in @ !

free-lined meadow. If's all here just
North of Ballinafad w/quick access to
401 /Trafalgar. $299,000. Everything you
could ask for in a country property!

complete w/walkout to the deck and Barzotti built cupboards and the formal
living rm and dining rm make this home well suited to entertaining. Call Alan
McPhedran® for your personal tour at 1-888-656-4348.

YOU COMPLETE
THE WORK

This 100 yr old
brick/cedar-sided

5 ACRES IN PHASE Il EXPANSION
of urbpan Milton East. Reno’d cen-
tury home w/ some mature trees,
I pond (not spring-fed).

Hrdwd/ceramic firs. Nanny suite
on 3rd fir. 20'x50' wrkshp/garage.
$999,000. Surrounding 96 acres
aiso available. Exceptional invest-
ment property!

1 KM N OF 401 /GUELPH LINE
Well-built 4-bdmn exec set back from
rd. Full in-law suite at ground level w/
sep enirance, pafio. Oak, ash firs,
hand-crafted woodwork thru out.
Ceramic kit w/ gmhs brkfst area open
fo fam m w/ wdstv & balcony over-
looking landscaped grounds. 40'x60'
bank bam w/ heated wrkshp.
$729,000. Incomparable quality &
{1 workmanship.

PRIME
ROCKWOOD
RETAIL SPACE

FOR LEASE - 1600
sq. ft. of Prime Retail
Space in busy
Rockwood Plaza.
Lots of parking,
excellent highway
exposure. Available
immediately. Call Al
for details.

COUNTRY CAPE COD -

_ EXCEPTIONAL
110 ACRE HORSE/
HOBBY FARM

This exceptionally well
kept 10 acre property
awaits your dream. The
3+1 bedroom bungalow,
set well back from the
road, comes complete with 2 baths inc. 3 pc ensuite, hardwood floors &
stone fireplace, 4 yr old 4 season sunroom. Large eat-in kitchen, finished
basement and an attached 2 car garage. Outside the home is a separate
double garage/workshop, a 13 stall barn complete with 3 tack stalls & hay
storage. There are several fenced paddocks plus a sand riding ring and 2
acres of hardwood bush. An easy commute to Guelph, Brampton,
Mississauga or Metro. Don't miss this picturesque property. Call Alan
McPhedran® for your personal tour @ 1-888-656-4348.

WELCOME TO THE
EXTRAORDINARY

20 MINS TO 401/GUELPH LN,
Woods, pastures, ponds, fields! Handsome
stone exec at end of long winding lane for per- RS
fect privacy. Open-concept kitfam m wibrkist &
rm, ceramics, ‘Barzotti’ cpbds, brick fp, centre

N H i = | l w/ ] i1 T W {}= L OVer-
TthELLINGTq D. 26 $4?::!q0 > : Bacstc iose & muian |s.d.f wio fo sun ”"‘IS Nrap-around d{-:-l.:l-:c ove
Is custom built 3 bedroom T ow e s R e e built home of this caliber |’&Dk:ﬂ-§ pond & landscaped groundas. 4 Tirepic.
;Euif: ﬁ;‘f‘r'n Isa';fj ﬂﬁ; ﬁ:{ﬁmﬂ‘g' o T o R g come on the market. In-law suite. 2-storey 10-stall barm.
tures ?e. extens'wé including cus- - e i gr!itﬂ:?au?ﬂla. .Etth?;:ri;:enrg 51-1'&D-DGJ.J' A country estaie With Everﬁhing
tom oak kitchen, 2 fireplaces, offers everything both to offer! Virtual Tour, :

inside and out. marble and hardwood fioors, oak trim and doors, custom kitchen,
4 fireplaces, vaulted caﬂin%in the great room, computerized security and moni- : e
toring system, cedar deck, hot tub, inground pool w2/waterfall, inground sprinkler *

ggs‘ta Bn.]! gtgs%ut% 34: gnust sea for anyone who appreciates the best!l Al McPhedran® SALES REP
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